04/20/1501053013 **52.50
THAT IS THAT IS THE PHILE STATE

-

-

-



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 28, 2015

14

MICHAEL J. LYNCH PO BOX 8125 MADEIRA BEACH, FL 33738

SUBJECT: GULF PROPERTIES, L.P. Ref. Number: B0700000171

We have received your document for GULF PROPERTIES, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 615A00008650



ς.

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: <u>FULF FROPER 1755</u> L. P. (Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

The enclosed Notice of Cancellation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

MICHAEL J. Lynch			
(Contact Person)			
(Firm/Company)			
PO Box 8125			
(Address)	I. co	3	
(City, State and Zip Code)		015 HA)	
(City, State and Zip Code)		12	(1944) G
	m≺ ‴⇔		i Series
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		PM	
MICHAEL J. LYNCH at (727) 319-2151		12:	
(Name of Contact Person) (Area Code and Daytime Telephone Num	iber)	<u>မ</u>	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S52.50 Filing Fee

\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status s105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Status Status

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

FILING FEE PREVIOULY PAID.

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

(Name of limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership) LAS VECASA EUROF Jurisdiction of formation) TANDARY (Date authorized to transact business in Florida) 5107 This foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is no longer AVH transacting business in Florida and wishes to cancel its certificate of authority pursuant to s. 620.1907, F.S. This entity appoints the Florida Department of State as its agent for service of process for PH rights of action arising out of the transaction of business in this state. <u>i</u>

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: F_{1LING} ATS_{0R} $5/30\overline{5/20}$ (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

\$52.50

\$52.50

\$8.75

Signature of a general partner:

Typed or printed name:

MICHAZL J LYNCH

Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

PREVIOUSLY PRIO